
Multicultural Athletic Meet 2025

Diamond Sports Club

U6 – F

Event: 100m

Meet Record – Gurisha Kaur Sandhu (Bib 656) – Time: 20.28

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

656 Gurisha Kaur Sandhu F U6 20.28 1

653 Harustat Kaur F U6 23.07 2

654 Saakhi Kaur F U6 26.47 3

655 Alaya Keddie F U6 26.65 4

652 Baaj Kaur F U6 42.1 5

U6 – M

Event: 100m

Meet Record – Baazvir Sekhon (Bib 602) – Time: 23.04

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

602 Baazvir Sekhon M U6 23.04 1

601 Zorawar Singh Kang M U6 23.68 2

600 Milwanjeet Singh Dhaliwal M U6 24.67 3

603 Aneel Singh Sran M U6 30.09 4

U7 – F

Event: 100m

Meet Record – Arzoyi Goraya (Bib 754) – Time: 21.39

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

754 Arzoyi Goraya F U7 21.39 1

756 Gursanjh Kaur F U7 21.41 2

757 Hargun Kaur F U7 21.77 3

761 Jindveer Kaur Sangha F U7 21.83 4



Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

760 Saroop kaur Padda F U7 23.95 5

753 Taelyn Fernando F U7 24.64 6

759 Mehakpreet Kaur F U7 24.7 7

750 Jaslyn Kaur Brar F U7 24.86 8

755 Harkiret Kang F U7 25.57 9

762 Hargun kaur F U7 26.36 10

758 Japleen Kaur F U7 28.26 11

Event: 200m

Meet Record – Arzoyi Goraya (Bib 754) – Time: 45.58

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

754 Arzoyi Goraya F U7 45.58 1

761 Jindveer Kaur Sangha F U7 46.84 2

756 Gursanjh Kaur F U7 49.09 3

752 Roselyn kaur Chatrath F U7 49.55 4

760 Saroop kaur Padda F U7 51.31 5

753 Taelyn Fernando F U7 51.72 6

750 Jaslyn Kaur Brar F U7 56.08 7

759 Mehakpreet Kaur F U7 57.95 8

U7 – M

Event: 100m

Meet Record – Gurbaaz Singh (Bib 709) – Time: 19.14

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

709 Gurbaaz Singh M U7 19.14 1

714 Gursaanjh Singh Waraich M U7 19.27 2

703 Guntaj Singh Gill M U7 19.88 3

713 Serhaan Singh M U7 20.18 4

711 Japsahib Singh M U7 20.36 5

708 Ishanveer Sidhu M U7 21.17 6

706 Zohaan Sandhu M U7 21.2 7

707 Viraj Sarao M U7 21.24 8

702 Armaan singh Deol M U7 21.62 9



Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

704 Gursamar singh Hundal M U7 22.53 10

710 Hartaj Singh M U7 23.2 11

701 Zorawar singh Batth M U7 23.5 12

712 Sehaj Singh M U7 23.55 13

700 Gavin Arora M U7 24.0 14

705 Japnoor Singh Khattra M U7 27.03 15

Event: 200m

Meet Record – Gursaanjh Singh Waraich (Bib 714) – Time: 41.09

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

714 Gursaanjh Singh Waraich M U7 41.09 1

709 Gurbaaz Singh M U7 43.14 2

703 Guntaj Singh Gill M U7 43.42 3

711 Japsahib Singh M U7 43.8 4

708 Ishanveer Sidhu M U7 45.18 5

707 Viraj Sarao M U7 47.26 6

706 Zohaan Sandhu M U7 47.29 7

702 Armaan singh Deol M U7 48.43 8

700 Gavin Arora M U7 55.13 9

U8 – F

Event: 100m

Meet Record – Armaan Kaur Sandhu (Bib 860) – Time: 18.48

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

860 Armaan Kaur Sandhu F U8 18.48 1

851 Zara Dadwal F U8 19.07 2

859 Eden Patten F U8 20.1 3

850 Amaira Chauhan F U8 21.16 4

852 Pandher Ekamjot kaur F U8 21.22 5

853 Amber Kaur F U8 22.38 6

857 Sarbani Kaur F U8 22.66 7

861 Arleen Sarao F U8 23.11 8

855 Jashnoor Kaur F U8 24.15 9



Event: 200m

Meet Record – Armaan Kaur Sandhu (Bib 860) – Time: 41.46

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

860 Armaan Kaur Sandhu F U8 41.46 1

851 Zara Dadwal F U8 42.8 2

859 Eden Patten F U8 44.39 3

850 Amaira Chauhan F U8 47.11 4

852 Pandher Ekamjot kaur F U8 47.9 5

U8 – M

Event: 100m

Meet Record – Reyan Gill (Bib 804) – Time: 18.34

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

804 Reyan Gill M U8 18.34 1

817 Bir Singh M U8 18.92 2

819 Gurbaaz Singh M U8 19.42 3

806 Gurshan KAILA M U8 19.64 4

808 Eshveer Singh Kahlon M U8 19.81 5

821 Jujhaar Singh M U8 19.94 6

820 Harfateh Singh M U8 20.03 7

803 Kavan singh Dhindsa M U8 20.14 8

805 Gurjas Singh Grewal M U8 20.16 9

812 Ranbir Singh Sandhawalia M U8 20.42 10

800 Angad Singh Aujla M U8 21.08 11

802 Parasjeet Singh Dhaliwal M U8 21.17 12

813 Himmat singh Sandhu M U8 21.19 13

810 Gur Masuta M U8 21.57 14

811 RAJVEER SINGH M U8 23.17 15

807 RAGHAV KARDILE M U8 24.42 16

816 Agamdeep Singh M U8 25.07 17

801 GURNOOR SINGH Dhaliwal M U8 26.71 18

Event: 200m



Meet Record – Reyan Gill (Bib 804) – Time: 40.35

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

804 Reyan Gill M U8 40.35 1

817 Bir Singh M U8 40.44 2

806 Gurshan KAILA M U8 40.64 3

813 Himmat singh Sandhu M U8 43.29 4

800 Angad Singh Aujla M U8 43.82 5

808 Eshveer Singh Kahlon M U8 43.85 6

803 Kavan singh Dhindsa M U8 43.97 7

820 Harfateh Singh M U8 44.02 8

812 Ranbir Singh Sandhawalia M U8 45.79 9

810 Gur Masuta M U8 49.54 10

809 Himmat Singh Mangat M U8 52.09 11

U9 – F

Event: 100m

Meet Record – Harsifat kaur Sandhu (Bib 957) – Time: 17.11

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

957 Harsifat kaur Sandhu F U9 17.11 1

955 Guribadat Kaur F U9 17.49 2

956 Asees Kaur Khiala F U9 17.51 3

952 Evie Geekiyanage F U9 19.42 4

960 Avneet Turka F U9 19.47 5

950 Arsheen Kaur Brar F U9 20.16 6

951 AMREEN KAUR DHILLON F U9 21.13 7

954 Avreen Kaur F U9 21.52 8

Event: 200m

Meet Record – Harsifat kaur Sandhu (Bib 957) – Time: 36

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

957 Harsifat kaur Sandhu F U9 36 1

956 Asees Kaur Khiala F U9 36.04 2

953 Asees Kaur F U9 41.53 3

952 Evie Geekiyanage F U9 42.44 4

950 Arsheen Kaur Brar F U9 47.13 5



Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

954 Avreen Kaur F U9 48.58 6

Event: 400m

Meet Record – Harsifat kaur Sandhu (Bib 957) – Time: 1.27.15

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

957 Harsifat kaur Sandhu F U9 1.27.15 1

952 Evie Geekiyanage F U9 1.30.60 2

953 Asees Kaur F U9 1.31.49 3

U9 – M

Event: 100m

Meet Record – Rohan Mandhan (Bib 903) – Time: 16.21

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

903 Rohan Mandhan M U9 16.21 1

900 Gurmahi Gill M U9 17.65 2

907 Viraj Sekhon M U9 17.72 3

917 Aviraj Singh benipal M U9 17.81 4

916 Abeer Waraich M U9 17.93 5

905 Arveer Singh Sandhu M U9 18.35 6

915 Bilaval Singh Sohal M U9 18.62 7

909 Harfateh Singh M U9 19.31 8

906 Gurnawaz singh Sandhu M U9 19.4 9

908 Fateh Singh M U9 19.4 10

914 Yuvraj Singh M U9 19.82 11

911 Naunihal Singh M U9 19.96 12

910 Jotsroop Singh M U9 20.34 13

913 Udham Singh M U9 20.81 14

904 Manmeet Sallan M U9 21.59 15

Event: 200m

Meet Record – Aviraj Singh benipal (Bib 917) – Time: 38.64



Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

917 Aviraj Singh benipal M U9 38.64 1

900 Gurmahi Gill M U9 38.66 2

907 Viraj Sekhon M U9 38.77 3

916 Abeer Waraich M U9 39.53 4

905 Arveer Singh Sandhu M U9 39.82 5

906 Gurnawaz singh Sandhu M U9 41.36 6

915 Bilaval Singh Sohal M U9 41.46 7

908 Fateh Singh M U9 43.18 8

910 Jotsroop Singh M U9 46.13 9

913 Udham Singh M U9 47.56 10

Event: 400m

Meet Record – Viraj Sekhon (Bib 907) – Time: 1.25.14

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

907 Viraj Sekhon M U9 1.25.14 1

908 Fateh Singh M U9 1.38.14 2

912 Sahib Singh M U9 2.00.05 3

U10 – F

Event: 100m

Meet Record – Komaljot Kaur (Bib 1058) – Time: 16.09

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1058 Komaljot Kaur F U10 16.09 1

1053 Amy Geekiyanage F U10 16.31 2

1055 Amber Kaur Kahlon F U10 18.93 3

1060 Ruhika Kurl F U10 19.04 4

1052 Samreet kaur Cheema F U10 19.09 5

1059 Samreet Kaur F U10 19.72 6

1054 Mehreen kaur Gill F U10 20.27 7

1063 Sahib kaur Padda F U10 20.4 8

1050 SAHIB  KAUR BRAR F U10 20.74 9

1057 Keerat Kaur F U10 21.37 10

1062 Simar Mann F U10 21.4 11



Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1056 Mansirat Kang F U10 21.7 12

1066 Japleen kaur Sidhu F U10 21.7 13

1067 Japreet kaur Sidhu F U10 23.38 14

Event: 200m

Meet Record – Amy Geekiyanage (Bib 1053) – Time: 35.62

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1053 Amy Geekiyanage F U10 35.62 1

1058 Komaljot Kaur F U10 38.23 2

1070 Sehaj Kaur Tamber F U10 38.7 3

1052 Samreet kaur Cheema F U10 43.26 4

1059 Samreet Kaur F U10 43.4 5

1055 Amber Kaur Kahlon F U10 43.88 6

1050 SAHIB  KAUR BRAR F U10 47.55 7

1054 Mehreen kaur Gill F U10 47.56 8

1063 Sahib kaur Padda F U10 47.63 9

1067 Japreet kaur Sidhu F U10 50.86 10

Event: 400m

Meet Record – Summer Patten (Bib 1064) – Time: 1.24.27

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1064 Summer Patten F U10 1.24.27 1

1061 Mansanjh kaur Mann F U10 1.28.37 2

1070 Sehaj Kaur Tamber F U10 1.32.08 3

1065 Prabhsaran Kaur Sekhon F U10 1.47.82 4

Event: 800m

Meet Record – Ella Smith (Bib 1069) – Time: 2.58.05

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1069 Ella Smith F U10 2.58.05 1

1064 Summer Patten F U10 3.10.99 2

1061 Mansanjh kaur Mann F U10 3.18.58 3

1065 Prabhsaran Kaur Sekhon F U10 3.57.64 4



U10 – M

Event: 100m

Meet Record – Partap Singh (Bib 1028) – Time: 16.74

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1028 Partap Singh M U10 16.74 1

1000 Anhadvir Singh Brar M U10 16.89 2

1031 Aryan Virk M U10 17.22 3

1008 Trevon Fernando M U10 17.24 4

1024 Azadveer Singh Sekhon M U10 17.25 5

1025 Banmeet Singh Sekhon M U10 17.52 6

1022 Mehtaab Singh Sangha M U10 17.62 7

1004 Ethan Dep M U10 17.73 8

1010 Teznoor Gill M U10 17.92 9

1023 Pandher Sehbaaz Singh M U10 18.22 10

1014 Laven Kumar M U10 18.23 11

1032 Gurfateh Singh Waraich M U10 18.59 12

1003 Ranveer Singh Cheema M U10 18.82 13

1030 Ekamjit Singh Sran M U10 19.1 14

1019 Jaskirat SINGH M U10 19.72 15

1012 Hargundeep Singh Hargundeep M U10 19.76 16

1027 Gurtegh Singh M U10 21.71 17

Event: 200m

Meet Record – Kulyodh singh Dhaliwal (Bib 1006) – Time: 32.78

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1006 Kulyodh singh Dhaliwal M U10 32.78 1

1026 Gurtaj Singh M U10 33.75 2

1028 Partap Singh M U10 34.4 3

1011 Yevin Gunasekera M U10 34.77 4

1018 Denit Mohotti M U10 35.97 5

1000 Anhadvir Singh Brar M U10 36.95 6

1004 Ethan Dep M U10 37.14 7

1024 Azadveer Singh Sekhon M U10 37.56 8

1008 Trevon Fernando M U10 37.89 9

1010 Teznoor Gill M U10 39.39 10



Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1031 Aryan Virk M U10 39.93 11

1013 Agamjot KAILA M U10 40.04 12

1016 Shiv Thor Masuta M U10 40.22 13

1015 Kiyan Kumarasinha M U10 40.46 14

1012 Hargundeep Singh Hargundeep M U10 42.64 15

1030 Ekamjit Singh Sran M U10 43.62 16

Event: 400m

Meet Record – Kulyodh singh Dhaliwal (Bib 1006) – Time: 1.17.07

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1006 Kulyodh singh Dhaliwal M U10 1.17.07 1

1017 Vivaan Mathur M U10 1.20.08 2

1029 Sidhak Singh M U10 1.20.45 3

1005 Guntaj Singh Dhaliwal M U10 1.24.50 4

1025 Banmeet Singh Sekhon M U10 1.27.57 5

1021 Agam Sandhu M U10 1.29.96 6

1013 Agamjot KAILA M U10 1.32.82 7

1003 Ranveer Singh Cheema M U10 1.33.16 8

1002 Dilwaris Singh Chatrath M U10 1.33.87 9

1016 Shiv Thor Masuta M U10 1.34.20 10

1010 Teznoor Gill M U10 1.34.29 11

1020 Udaybir Singh Sandhawalia M U10 1.38.21 12

1001 Aveer Brar M U10 1.50.54 13

Event: 800m

Meet Record – Sidhak Singh (Bib 1029) – Time: 2.57.14

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1029 Sidhak Singh M U10 2.57.14 1

1017 Vivaan Mathur M U10 2.59.89 2

1005 Guntaj Singh Dhaliwal M U10 3.10.17 3

1015 Kiyan Kumarasinha M U10 3.20.08 4

1020 Udaybir Singh Sandhawalia M U10 3.29.45 5

1002 Dilwaris Singh Chatrath M U10 3.32.67 6

1009 Anantbir Singh Gill M U10 3.58.45 7



U11 – F

Event: 100m

Meet Record – Jemma Kurowski (Bib 1168) – Time: 14.43

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1168 Jemma Kurowski F U11 14.43 1

1173 Japleen kaur Sandhu F U11 14.81 2

1156 Kayrah Dominic F U11 14.89 3

1175 Tara Singh F U11 14.94 4

1171 Namo Partington F U11 15.17 5

1159 Harnoor Kaur Kang F U11 16.56 6

1155 Rinaaz Dhillon F U11 17.37 7

1153 Shehneez Dandiwal F U11 17.64 8

1162 Jazleen Kaur F U11 17.94 9

1169 Gurnoor kaur Makra F U11 17.98 10

1165 Mantajveer Kaur F U11 18.23 11

1154 Prabhreet Dhand Dhand F U11 18.69 12

1157 Gurneet Jawanda F U11 18.88 13

1151 Seerat Bahia F U11 19.1 14

1172 Gurseerat kaur Sandhu F U11 19.2 15

1158 Jeslyn Rhea Jerenraj F U11 19.29 16

1163 Jusreen Kaur F U11 19.43 17

1164 Karman Kaur F U11 19.6 18

1170 Jasnoor kaur Makra F U11 20.01 19

1160 Darsh gurnoor Kaur F U11 20.18 20

1174 Prisha Sharma F U11 21.86 21

1161 Gurnoor Kaur F U11 22.26 22

Event: 1500m

Meet Record – Harbin Kaur Aujla (Bib 1150) – Time: 5.37

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1150 Harbin Kaur Aujla F U11 5.37 1

1178 Annabelle Theobald F U11 5.33.55 2

1151 Seerat Bahia F U11 7.20.02 3

Event: 200m



Meet Record – Tara Singh (Bib 1175) – Time: 30.61

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1175 Tara Singh F U11 30.61 1

1168 Jemma Kurowski F U11 30.69 2

1156 Kayrah Dominic F U11 31.19 3

1173 Japleen kaur Sandhu F U11 31.48 4

1166 Saheb Livia Kaur F U11 35.76 5

1159 Harnoor Kaur Kang F U11 35.99 6

1155 Rinaaz Dhillon F U11 37.58 7

1169 Gurnoor kaur Makra F U11 39.34 8

1162 Jazleen Kaur F U11 39.53 9

1165 Mantajveer Kaur F U11 40.45 10

1158 Jeslyn Rhea Jerenraj F U11 42.31 11

1172 Gurseerat kaur Sandhu F U11 43.65 12

1163 Jusreen Kaur F U11 44.37 13

1164 Karman Kaur F U11 45.4 14

1152 EveLyN kaur Chahal F U11 46.44 15

1177 Manroop Sran F U11 46.49 16

1170 Jasnoor kaur Makra F U11 46.98 17

Event: 400m

Meet Record – Japleen kaur Sandhu (Bib 1173) – Time: 1.10.52

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1173 Japleen kaur Sandhu F U11 1.10.52 1

1176 Mehar Kaur Sivia F U11 1.17.66 2

1169 Gurnoor kaur Makra F U11 1.28.95 3

Event: 800m

Meet Record – Annabelle Theobald (Bib 1178) – Time: 2.44.49

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1178 Annabelle Theobald F U11 2.44.49 1

1176 Mehar Kaur Sivia F U11 2.47.30 2

1150 Harbin Kaur Aujla F U11 2.50.55 3

1171 Namo Partington F U11 3.07.36 4



U11 – M

Event: 100m

Meet Record – Fatehdeep Singh (Bib 1125) – Time: 14.2

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1125 Fatehdeep Singh M U11 14.2 1

1132 Eddie Strickland M U11 14.2 2

1126 Fatehvir Singh M U11 14.8 3

1108 Jayden Dowsey M U11 15.19 4

1113 Sahibjot Singh Kahlon M U11 15.58 5

1107 Zanda Damman M U11 15.61 6

1104 Abhaypratap Singh Chahal M U11 16.01 7

1114 Avraj Singh Khiala M U11 16..51 8

1111 Mehtaab Jassi M U11 17 9

1103 Satvir singh Brar M U11 17.25 10

1105 Gunkar Chahal M U11 19.24 11

1120 Prithvi singh Sahanserwal M U11 19.42 12

1121 Armaan Singh Sangha M U11 20.48 13

1100 Waris singh Ahluwalia M U11 21.68 14

1102 Gurfateh Singh Aulakh M U11 23.06 15

1130 Yashkirat Singh M U11 27.35 16

Event: 1500m

Meet Record – Riaan Singh Sran (Bib 1131) – Time: 6.20.95

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1131 Riaan Singh Sran M U11 6.20.95 1

1123 Gurfateh Singh Sekhon M U11 6.31.74 2

1112 Barahmjot singh Johal M U11 6.41.89 3

1122 Samar Singh Sarao M U11 7.42.24 4

Event: 200m

Meet Record – Fatehdeep Singh (Bib 1125) – Time: 29.8

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1125 Fatehdeep Singh M U11 29.8 1

1132 Eddie Strickland M U11 30.43 2

1107 Zanda Damman M U11 33.49 3



Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1103 Satvir singh Brar M U11 36.56 4

1110 Vihaan Harshadhamma M U11 36.87 5

1111 Mehtaab Jassi M U11 38.96 6

1101 Manraj Singh Arora M U11 43.5 7

1120 Prithvi singh Sahanserwal M U11 46.25 8

1121 Armaan Singh Sangha M U11 53.41 9

1102 Gurfateh Singh Aulakh M U11 56.9 10

Event: 400m

Meet Record – Fatehdeep Singh (Bib 1125) – Time: 1.08.10

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1125 Fatehdeep Singh M U11 1.08.10 1

1114 Avraj Singh Khiala M U11 1.22.36 2

1131 Riaan Singh Sran M U11 1.23.65 3

1112 Barahmjot singh Johal M U11 1.25.91 4

1109 Tajkirat singh Guru M U11 1.27.50 5

1128 Himmarpal Singh M U11 1.33.08 6

Event: 800m

Meet Record – Riaan Singh Sran (Bib 1131) – Time: 3.08.95

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1131 Riaan Singh Sran M U11 3.08.95 1

1109 Tajkirat singh Guru M U11 3.09.85 2

1122 Samar Singh Sarao M U11 3.10.72 3

1112 Barahmjot singh Johal M U11 3.11.49 4

1123 Gurfateh Singh Sekhon M U11 4.03.29 5

U12 – F

Event: 100m

Meet Record – Sieanna Todd (Bib 1273) – Time: 15.27

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1273 Sieanna Todd F U12 15.27 1



Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1257 Manroop Kaur F U12 15.74 2

1256 Harjas Kaur F U12 15.95 3

1255 Naira Grewal F U12 17.22 4

1261 Sehaj Kaur F U12 17.71 5

1252 JASMEH DHAMI F U12 17.83 6

1268 Naaj kaur Sandhu F U12 17.84 7

1269 Sargundeep Kaur Sargundeep F U12 17.9 8

1272 Manjaap Sran F U12 18.08 9

1263 Upkaar Kaur F U12 18.5 10

1259 Nirat Kaur F U12 18.62 11

1274 Raavleen Virk F U12 19.36 12

1260 Sarghi Kaur F U12 19.76 13

1275 Gurleen Bal F U12 19.9 14

1265 Kaur Parinaaz F U12 20.2 15

1258 Nanki Kaur F U12 21.95 16

Event: 1500m

Meet Record – nan (Bib 1250) – Time: 6.34.99

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1250 nan F U12 6.34.99 1

1272 nan F U12 8.06.11 2

Event: 200m

Meet Record – Aleah Franzi (Bib 1254) – Time: 31.98

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1254 Aleah Franzi F U12 31.98 1

1251 Grace Bocor F U12 32.73 2

1257 Manroop Kaur F U12 32.86 3

1273 Sieanna Todd F U12 33.87 4

1256 Harjas Kaur F U12 34.65 5

1268 Naaj kaur Sandhu F U12 37.83 6

1255 Naira Grewal F U12 38.26 7

1269 Sargundeep Kaur Sargundeep F U12 40.45 8

1265 Kaur Parinaaz F U12 44.63 9



Event: 400m

Meet Record – Aleah Franzi (Bib 1254) – Time: 1.15.12

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1254 Aleah Franzi F U12 1.15.12 1

1251 Grace Bocor F U12 1.20.07 2

1273 Sieanna Todd F U12 1.26.73 3

1255 Naira Grewal F U12 1.31.15 4

Event: 800m

Meet Record – Aleah Franzi (Bib 1254) – Time: 2.59.17

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1254 Aleah Franzi F U12 2.59.17 1

1253 Alexa Dep F U12 3.13.17 2

1250 Pavit Kaur Bajwa F U12 3.18.52 3

1262 Tavleen Kaur F U12 3.44.70 4

1259 Nirat Kaur F U12 3.54.70 5

U12 – M

Event: 100m

Meet Record – Gavish Cheema (Bib 1202) – Time: 15.39

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1202 Gavish Cheema M U12 15.39 1

1212 Avin Perera M U12 15.41 2

1203 Rabji Gujral M U12 15.82 3

1218 Manvir Singh M U12 16.3 4

1210 Riyanveer Singh Mutti M U12 17.16 5

1216 Hargun Singh M U12 17.62 6

1215 Gurpremjit Singh M U12 18.31 7

1204 Nishanveer Singh Kharoud M U12 18.33 8

1200 Manraj Singh Bhalla M U12 20.16 9

1217 Mansehaj Singh M U12 20.16 10

1214 Japjit Singh Sandhar M U12 21.86 11

Event: 1500m



Meet Record – nan (Bib 1219) – Time: 5.27.11

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1219 nan M U12 5.27.11 1

Event: 200m

Meet Record – Gavish Cheema (Bib 1202) – Time: 32.3

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1202 Gavish Cheema M U12 32.3 1

1203 Rabji Gujral M U12 34.18 2

1218 Manvir Singh M U12 35.13 3

1210 Riyanveer Singh Mutti M U12 36.27 4

1200 Manraj Singh Bhalla M U12 36.7 5

1216 Hargun Singh M U12 38.5 6

1215 Gurpremjit Singh M U12 40.19 7

1217 Mansehaj Singh M U12 44.16 8

Event: 400m

Meet Record – Gurehmat singh Mann (Bib 1206) – Time: 1.08.67

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1206 Gurehmat singh Mann M U12 1.08.67 1

1202 Gavish Cheema M U12 1.14.08 2

Event: 800m

Meet Record – Gurehmat singh Mann (Bib 1206) – Time: 2.38.74

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1206 Gurehmat singh Mann M U12 2.38.74 1

U13 – F

Event: 100m

Meet Record – Chayada Warnapura (Bib 1364) – Time: 13.98

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1364 Chayada Warnapura F U13 13.98 1

1360 Meghan Singh F U13 15.47 2



Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1363 Myra Wa F U13 15.91 3

1355 Harseerat Kaur F U13 16.22 4

1357 Nimrit Kaur F U13 17.61 5

1356 Kavneet Kaur F U13 17.94 6

1351 AVNEET KAUR DHILLON F U13 17.96 7

1352 Tiana Fernando F U13 18.75 8

1358 Sehajleen Kaur F U13 19.78 9

Event: 1500m

Meet Record – Scarlet Tomic (Bib 1362) – Time: 6.46.89

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1362 Scarlet Tomic F U13 6.46.89 1

Event: 200m

Meet Record – Chayada Warnapura (Bib 1364) – Time: 30.31

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1364 Chayada Warnapura F U13 30.31 1

1360 Meghan Singh F U13 32.76 2

1363 Myra Wa F U13 34.22 3

1355 Harseerat Kaur F U13 34.74 4

1352 Tiana Fernando F U13 39.4 5

Event: 400m

Meet Record – Scarlet Tomic (Bib 1362) – Time: 1.08.63

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1362 Scarlet Tomic F U13 1.08.63 1

U13 – M

Event: 100m

Meet Record – Aharan Anurakumaran (Bib 1300) – Time: 14.02

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1300 Aharan Anurakumaran M U13 14.02 1



Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1312 Tansahib Singh M U13 14.93 2

1314 Aarushan Sudharsan M U13 16.09 3

1305 HARAMRIT SINGH M U13 16.18 4

1311 Tajveer Singh M U13 16.31 5

1307 Abhijit Singh M U13 16.79 6

1309 Gursahib Singh M U13 17.92 7

1301 Gurfateh Bhangu M U13 18.12 8

Event: 1500m

Meet Record – Gurvardaan singh Sidhu (Bib 1306) – Time: 5.57.14

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1306 Gurvardaan singh Sidhu M U13 5.57.14 1

Event: 200m

Meet Record – Aharan Anurakumaran (Bib 1300) – Time: 28.94

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1300 Aharan Anurakumaran M U13 28.94 1

1310 Shahbaaz Singh M U13 29.92 2

1314 Aarushan Sudharsan M U13 35.59 3

1308 Gurkirat Singh M U13 38.47 4

1301 Gurfateh Bhangu M U13 39.46 5

1309 Gursahib Singh M U13 40.23 6

Event: 400m

Meet Record – Shahbaaz Singh (Bib 1310) – Time: 1.07.50

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1310 Shahbaaz Singh M U13 1.07.50 1

1306 Gurvardaan singh Sidhu M U13 1.17.86 2

1307 Abhijit Singh M U13 1.22.99 3

1314 Aarushan Sudharsan M U13 1.32.65 4

Event: 800m

Meet Record – Jaisal Dadwal (Bib 1302) – Time: 2.47.99



Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1302 Jaisal Dadwal M U13 2.47.99 1

1306 Gurvardaan singh Sidhu M U13 2.58.83 2

U14 – F

Event: 100m

Meet Record – Eshana Cheema (Bib 1450) – Time: 13.49

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1450 Eshana Cheema F U14 13.49 1

1451 Ashnaaz kaur DHILLON F U14 14.27 2

1455 Ojal Kurl F U14 14.73 3

1456 Eshveen SETHI F U14 17.15 4

1454 Gurnoor Kaur F U14 19.47 5

Event: 1500m

Meet Record – Hailey Franzi (Bib 1452) – Time: 6.20.42

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1452 Hailey Franzi F U14 6.20.42 1

Event: 200m

Meet Record – Eshana Cheema (Bib 1450) – Time: 28.68

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1450 Eshana Cheema F U14 28.68 1

1455 Ojal Kurl F U14 31.7 2

Event: 400m

Meet Record – Eshana Cheema (Bib 1450) – Time: 59

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1450 Eshana Cheema F U14 59 1

Event: 800m

Meet Record – Hailey Franzi (Bib 1452) – Time: 3.04.11



Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1452 Hailey Franzi F U14 3.04.11 1

U14 – M

Event: 100m

Meet Record – Alamjit singh Alamjit singh (Bib 1400) – Time: 14.51

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1400 Alamjit singh Alamjit singh M U14 14.51 1

1406 Aidan Dep M U14 14.76 2

1404 Ansh Chauhan M U14 14.9 3

1419 Waris Singh Waraich M U14 15.16 4

1410 Lucas Kohl M U14 15.54 5

1413 Zohaib Sandhu M U14 16.39 6

1414 Dilshaan Sekhon M U14 16.78 7

1403 Michael Bocor M U14 16.88 8

1416 Sahibjot Singh Sidhu M U14 17.74 9

Event: 1500m

Meet Record – Amitojpal Singh Gill (Bib 1408) – Time: 6.44.39

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1408 Amitojpal Singh Gill M U14 6.44.39 1

1418 Gurasis Singh M U14 6.57.33 2

Event: 200m

Meet Record – Waris Singh Waraich (Bib 1419) – Time: 32.25

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1419 Waris Singh Waraich M U14 32.25 1

1406 Aidan Dep M U14 33.45 2

1413 Zohaib Sandhu M U14 36.38 3

1407 Ajitpal Singh Gill M U14 38.42 4

1409 Tejasbir Jawanda M U14 45.39 5

Event: 400m



Meet Record – Aathiran Anurakumaran (Bib 1401) – Time: 1.15.87

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1401 Aathiran Anurakumaran M U14 1.15.87 1

1414 Dilshaan Sekhon M U14 1.25.22 2

1408 Amitojpal Singh Gill M U14 1.26.54 3

1418 Gurasis Singh M U14 1.26.75 4

1407 Ajitpal Singh Gill M U14 1.33.60 5

1403 Michael Bocor M U14 1.39.45 6

1409 Tejasbir Jawanda M U14 2.10.68 7

Event: 800m

Meet Record – Amitojpal Singh Gill (Bib 1408) – Time: 3.13.92

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1408 Amitojpal Singh Gill M U14 3.13.92 1

1418 Gurasis Singh M U14 3.29.89 2

U15 – F

Event: 100m

Meet Record – Summer Bocor (Bib 1551) – Time: 13.26

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1551 Summer Bocor F U15 13.26 1

1553 Samaaya Gunasekera F U15 14.18 2

1554 Navkiran Kaur F U15 14.39 3

1552 Shaminka Fernando F U15 14.48 4

Event: 200m

Meet Record – Summer Bocor (Bib 1551) – Time: 27.63

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1551 Summer Bocor F U15 27.63 1

1553 Samaaya Gunasekera F U15 28.58 2

1555 Anwita Prasanth F U15 29.34 3

1552 Shaminka Fernando F U15 30.23 4



Event: 400m

Meet Record – Summer Bocor (Bib 1551) – Time: 1.05.23

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1551 Summer Bocor F U15 1.05.23 1

1555 Anwita Prasanth F U15 1.0&.75 2

U15 – M

Event: 100m

Meet Record – Harsamar Singh (Bib 1511) – Time: 12.35

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1511 Harsamar Singh M U15 12.35 1

1513 Navik Siyasena M U15 12.38 2

1505 Jake Randrage M U15 13.51 3

1507 Gurek Singh Sangha M U15 13.9 4

1509 Gurbaaz Singh M U15 14.08 5

1500 Gurfateh Singh Bhalla M U15 14.49 6

1506 Harry Saini M U15 15.71 7

Event: 1500m

Meet Record – Gursehaj Singh (Bib 1510) – Time: 5.05.95

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1510 Gursehaj Singh M U15 5.05.95 1

1503 Guntaj Singh Mangat M U15 5.28.67 2

Event: 200m

Meet Record – Navik Siyasena (Bib 1513) – Time: 25.11

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1513 Navik Siyasena M U15 25.11 1

1511 Harsamar Singh M U15 25.3 2

1502 Jakirat singh Guru M U15 26.39 3

1503 Guntaj Singh Mangat M U15 28.21 4

1505 Jake Randrage M U15 28.84 5

1509 Gurbaaz Singh M U15 30.01 6

1500 Gurfateh Singh Bhalla M U15 31.08 7



Event: 400m

Meet Record – Navik Siyasena (Bib 1513) – Time: 57.79

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1513 Navik Siyasena M U15 57.79 1

1510 Gursehaj Singh M U15 58.43 2

1502 Jakirat singh Guru M U15 59.92 3

Event: 800m

Meet Record – Gursehaj Singh (Bib 1510) – Time: 2.22.67

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1510 Gursehaj Singh M U15 2.22.67 1

1508 Arvir Singh M U15 2.29.45 2

U16 – F

Event: 100m

Meet Record – Illara Kohl (Bib 1653) – Time: 12.98

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1653 Illara Kohl F U16 12.98 1

1657 Samreen Sran F U16 13.58 2

1659 Ruhani Singh Vinayak F U16 14.49 3

1656 Vianna Siegelwin F U16 15.04 4

1655 Aishveer kaur Sidhu F U16 16.93 5

1650 Satkirat  kaur Brar F U16 17.14 6

Event: 1500m

Meet Record – Richi Masoun (Bib 1654) – Time: 6.12.02

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1654 Richi Masoun F U16 6.12.02 1

1658 Anureet Kaur Thind F U16 6.12.83 2

Event: 200m



Meet Record – Illara Kohl (Bib 1653) – Time: 26.86

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1653 Illara Kohl F U16 26.86 1

1657 Samreen Sran F U16 28.61 2

1659 Ruhani Singh Vinayak F U16 30.34 3

1656 Vianna Siegelwin F U16 30.86 4

1655 Aishveer kaur Sidhu F U16 37.68 5

Event: 400m

Meet Record – Samreen Sran (Bib 1657) – Time: 1.06.03

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1657 Samreen Sran F U16 1.06.03 1

1659 Ruhani Singh Vinayak F U16 1.10.71 2

1656 Vianna Siegelwin F U16 1.12.15 3

1654 Richi Masoun F U16 1.21.58 4

Event: 800m

Meet Record – Richi Masoun (Bib 1654) – Time: 2.54.55

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1654 Richi Masoun F U16 2.54.55 1

1658 Anureet Kaur Thind F U16 3.07.27 2

U16 – M

Event: 100m

Meet Record – Disandu Siriwardhana (Bib 1608) – Time: 11.72

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1608 Disandu Siriwardhana M U16 11.72 1

1602 Nihal Bhullar M U16 12.94 2

1601 Prem Bhatt M U16 13.24 3

1606 Arnav Maharjan M U16 13.97 4

1605 Jival Kumar M U16 14.81 5

1609 Namish Thevarasa M U16 15.12 6



Event: 1500m

Meet Record – Gurman Bhangu (Bib 1600) – Time: 6.37.02

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1600 Gurman Bhangu M U16 6.37.02 1

Event: 200m

Meet Record – Disandu Siriwardhana (Bib 1608) – Time: 24.87

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1608 Disandu Siriwardhana M U16 24.87 1

1602 Nihal Bhullar M U16 26.55 2

1601 Prem Bhatt M U16 28.27 3

1603 Jigar Chhoker M U16 32.23 4

Event: 400m

Meet Record – Nihal Bhullar (Bib 1602) – Time: 58.92

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1602 Nihal Bhullar M U16 58.92 1

Event: 800m

Meet Record – Gurman Bhangu (Bib 1600) – Time: 3.10.64

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1600 Gurman Bhangu M U16 3.10.64 1

17-20 – F

Event: 200m

Meet Record – Crandel Siegelwin (Bib 2003) – Time: 25.03

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

2003 Crandel Siegelwin F 17-20 25.03 1

1850 Thevini Dinara Robosinghe Arachchige F 17-20 29.13 2

2051 Kate Kirwan F 17-20 34.85 3

1851 Gurnoor Kaur Sidhu F 17-20 35.66 4

2050 Emily Kirwan F 17-20 39.54 5



17-20 – M

Event: 100m

Meet Record – Crandel Siegelwin (Bib 2003) – Time: 11.86

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

2003 Crandel Siegelwin M 17-20 11.86 1

2001 Nicolas Beannan M 17-20 12.46 2

1800  Jashanpartap Singh M 17-20 13.39 3

2000 Arnavjot Aulakh M 17-20 36.28 4

Event: 400m

Meet Record – Crandel Siegelwin (Bib 2003) – Time: 59.11

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

2003 Crandel Siegelwin M 17-20 59.11 1

Event: 800m

Meet Record – Nicolas Bannan (Bib 2001) – Time: 2.13.67

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

2001 Nicolas Bannan M 17-20 2.13.67 1

U17 – M

Event: 100m

Meet Record – Yonal Samarasinghe Gunawardena (Bib 1702) – Time: 12.21

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1702 Yonal Samarasinghe Gunawardena M U17 12.21 1

1701 JASMAN MANN M U17 12.48 2

1700 Samarth Kurl M U17 13.42 3

1704 Lavnoor Singh M U17 14.8 4

1703 Harsehaj Singh M U17 15.66 5

Event: 1500m

Meet Record – Jujhar Singh Tamber (Bib 1705) – Time: 4.54.83



Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1705 Jujhar Singh Tamber M U17 4.54.83 1

Event: 200m

Meet Record – Yonal Samarasinghe Gunawardena (Bib 1702) – Time: 24.98

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1702 Yonal Samarasinghe Gunawardena M U17 24.98 1

1701 JASMAN MANN M U17 25.66 2

1700 Samarth Kurl M U17 28.81 3

1704 Lavnoor Singh M U17 31.07 4

Event: 400m

Meet Record – Jujhar Singh Tamber (Bib 1705) – Time: 56.95

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1705 Jujhar Singh Tamber M U17 56.95 1

Event: 800m

Meet Record – Jujhar Singh Tamber (Bib 1705) – Time: 2.19.83

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1705 Jujhar Singh Tamber M U17 2.19.83 1

U18 – F

Event: 100m

Meet Record – Thevini Dinara Robosinghe Arachchige (Bib N/A) – Time: 13.92

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

N/A Thevini Dinara Robosinghe Arachchige F U18 13.92 1

U20 – F

Event: 400m

Meet Record – Kate Kirwan (Bib 2051) – Time: 1.23.45



Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

2051 Kate Kirwan F U20 1.23.45 1

2050 Emily Kirwan F U20 1.33.88 2

21-29 – F

Event: 100m

Meet Record – Navdeep Rai (Bib 2051) – Time: 16.14

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

2051 Navdeep Rai F 21-29 16.14 1

2050 Gaganbir Kaur F 21-29 23.01 2

Event: 200m

Meet Record – Navdeep Rai (Bib 2051) – Time: 34.25

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

2051 Navdeep Rai F 21-29 34.25 1

21-29 – M

Event: 100m

Meet Record – Gurpreet Singh (Bib N/A) – Time: nan

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

N/A Gurpreet Singh M 21-29 nan 1

Event: 200m

Meet Record – Gurpreet Singh (Bib 2004) – Time: 27.41

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

2004 Gurpreet Singh M 21-29 27.41 1

30-34 – F

Event: 100m



Meet Record – Sandeep Kaur Brar (Bib 3050) – Time: 18.55

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

3050 Sandeep Kaur Brar F 30-34 18.55 1

Event: 200m

Meet Record – Manpreet Sekhon (Bib 3055) – Time: 41.21

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

3055 Manpreet Sekhon F 30-34 41.21 1

30-39 – M

Event: 100m

Meet Record – Akash Paudel (Bib 3004) – Time: 13.54

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

3004 Akash Paudel M 30-39 13.54 1

3013 Sarabjeet Singh M 30-39 15.48 2

3010 Harpreet Singh M 30-39 15.83 3

Event: 1500m

Meet Record – Dale Ravesi (Bib 3006) – Time: 5.16.36

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

3006 Dale Ravesi M 30-39 5.16.36 1

N/A Luke Theobold M 30-39 5.21.99 2

3010 Harpreet Singh M 30-39 6.59.52 3

Event: 800m

Meet Record – Manpreet singh Warring (Bib 3014) – Time: nan

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

3014 Manpreet singh Warring M 30-39 nan 1

30-34 – M

Event: 100m



Meet Record – Jaswinder Singh (Bib 3011) – Time: 14.27

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

3011 Jaswinder Singh M 30-34 14.27 1

3009 Gurwinder Singh M 30-34 15.06 2

Event: 200m

Meet Record – Jaswinder Singh (Bib 3011) – Time: 28.25

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

3011 Jaswinder Singh M 30-34 28.25 1

3 Harshan Singh M 30-34 31.33 2

3009 Gurwinder Singh M 30-34 32.8 3

35-39 – F

Event: 100m

Meet Record – Preet kamal (Bib 3056) – Time: 21.3

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

3056 Preet kamal F 35-39 21.3 1

3052 Manbir Kaur F 35-39 24.05 2

Event: 800m

Meet Record – Manpreet Sekhon (Bib 3055) – Time: nan

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

3055 Manpreet Sekhon F 35-39 nan 1

35-39 – M

Event: 200m

Meet Record – Akash Paudel (Bib 3004) – Time: 28.36

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

3004 Akash Paudel M 35-39 28.36 1

3000 Gurjaspreet Brar M 35-39 36.65 2



40-49 – F

Event: 100m

Meet Record – Jagjit Kaur (Bib 4053) – Time: 16.44

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

4053 Jagjit Kaur F 40-49 16.44 1

4054 Sarah Ketting F 40-49 17.06 2

4055 Rajpreet kaur F 40-49 18.44 3

4050 MANJIT KAUR F 40-49 19.43 4

4051 Gurpreet Kaur F 40-49 19.52 5

Event: 200m

Meet Record – MANJIT KAUR (Bib 4050) – Time: nan

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

4050 MANJIT KAUR F 40-49 nan 1

4054 Sarah Ketting F 40-49 nan 2

4055 Rajpreet kaur F 40-49 nan 3

40-49 – M

Event: 100m

Meet Record – David Ancrum (Bib 4000) – Time: 13.33

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

4000 David Ancrum M 40-49 13.33 1

4010 Ranbir Singh M 40-49 15.83 2

Event: 1500m

Meet Record – Vikramjit Bhardwaj (Bib 4001) – Time: 6.42.74

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

4001 Vikramjit Bhardwaj M 40-49 6.42.74 1

Event: 200m

Meet Record – Hipal Singh (Bib 4009) – Time: 33.14



Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

4009 Hipal Singh M 40-49 33.14 1

4012 Harpreet singh M 40-49 34.78 2

Event: 800m

Meet Record – Vikramjit Bhardwaj (Bib 4001) – Time: 2.33

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

4001 Vikramjit Bhardwaj M 40-49 2.33 1

50-59 – F

Event: 1500m

Meet Record – Amorntip Im-Um (Bib 5051) – Time: 6.59.52

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

5051 Amorntip Im-Um F 50-59 6.59.52 1

50-59 – M

Event: 100m

Meet Record – Rob Italia (Bib 1) – Time: 14.75

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1 Rob Italia M 50-59 14.75 1

5000 Ogama Ouna M 50-59 14.81 2

Event: 1500m

Meet Record – Pramesh Prasad (Bib 5001) – Time: 6.01.08

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

5001 Pramesh Prasad M 50-59 6.01.08 1

Event: 200m

Meet Record – Rob Italia (Bib 1) – Time: 30.2



Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

1 Rob Italia M 50-59 30.2 1

5000 Ogama Ouna M 50-59 33.12 2

Event: 800m

Meet Record – Pramesh Prasad (Bib 5001) – Time: nan

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

5001 Pramesh Prasad M 50-59 nan 1

60-69 – F

Event: 100m

Meet Record – Parvinder Kaur (Bib 6050) – Time: 33.06

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

6050 Parvinder Kaur F 60-69 33.06 1

60-69 – M

Event: 100m

Meet Record – Guriqbal Singh (Bib 6001) – Time: 17.72

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

6001 Guriqbal Singh M 60-69 17.72 1

6002 Satwant Singh M 60-69 18.61 2

6000 Richard Partington M 60-69 20.02 3

Event: 200m

Meet Record – Guriqbal Singh (Bib 6001) – Time: 39.92

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

6001 Guriqbal Singh M 60-69 39.92 1

70+ – M



Event: 100m

Meet Record – Nirvair Singh (Bib 7001) – Time: 18.22

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

7001 Nirvair Singh M 70+ 18.22 1

7002 David Talbot M 70+ 19.01 2

7000 Darbara singh Johal M 70+ 43.54 3

Event: 200m

Meet Record – David Talbot (Bib N/A) – Time: 42.35

Bib Name Gender Age Group Time Place

N/A David Talbot M 70+ 42.35 1


